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ungschützen-Gruppenwettkampf 2016 
 Rang Verein/Gruppe/Kanton Gruppentotal Schützen Jg 1. Runde 2. Runde Total 
 1. Meistersrüte 1 AI 686 1. Breitenmoser Christoph 1 84 91 175 
 2. Breitenmoser Patrik 96 85 89 174 
 3. Streule Nicole 96 83 90 173 
 4. Zimmermann Philipp 97 82 82 164 
 Total Gruppenresultat 334 352 686 
 2. Gonten 1 AI 653 1. Stark Marco 97 88 80 168 
 2. Fässler Konrad 0 80 84 164 
 3. Tobler Adrian 98 83 80 163 
 4. Huber Josef 97 79 79 158 
 Total Gruppenresultat 330 323 653 
 3. Eggerstanden 1 AI 650 1. Neff Lukas 99 89 82 171 
 2. Fässler Chiara 98 87 83 170 
 3. Ebneter Marco 97 82 80 162 
 4. Wild Patrik 96 81 66 147 
 Total Gruppenresultat 339 311 650 
 4. Oberegg 1 AI 610 1. Sonderegger Pascal 97 88 79 167 
 2. Koller Daniel 1 85 79 164 
 3. Seitz Manuel 98 85 62 147 
 4. Wild Marcel 98 69 63 132 
 Total Gruppenresultat 327 283 610 
 5. Oberegg 2 AI 594 1. Klee Roman 1 70 85 155 
 2. Federer Jonas 1 83 72 155 
 3. Spirig Kimi 1 75 72 147 
 4. Ulmann Hannes 1 58 79 137 
 Total Gruppenresultat 286 308 594 
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Jungschützen-Gruppenwettkampf 2016 
  Einzelrangliste 

 Kanton AI Jg Verein/Gruppe Kanton R1 R2 Total 
 1. Breitenmoser Christoph 1 Meistersrüte 1 AI 84 91 175 
 2. Breitenmoser Patrik 96 Meistersrüte 1 AI 85 89 174 
 3. Streule Nicole 96 Meistersrüte 1 AI 83 90 173 
 4. Neff Lukas 99 Eggerstanden 1 AI 89 82 171 
 5. Fässler Chiara 98 Eggerstanden 1 AI 87 83 170 
 6. Stark Marco 97 Gonten 1 AI 88 80 168 
 7. Sonderegger Pascal 97 Oberegg 1 AI 88 79 167 
 8. Koller Daniel 1 Oberegg 1 AI 85 79 164 
 9. Fässler Konrad 0 Gonten 1 AI 80 84 164 
 10. Zimmermann Philipp 97 Meistersrüte 1 AI 82 82 164 
 11. Tobler Adrian 98 Gonten 1 AI 83 80 163 
 12. Ebneter Marco 97 Eggerstanden 1 AI 82 80 162 
 13. Huber Josef 97 Gonten 1 AI 79 79 158 
 14. Klee Roman 1 Oberegg 2 AI 70 85 155 
 15. Federer Jonas 1 Oberegg 2 AI 83 72 155 
 16. Seitz Manuel 98 Oberegg 1 AI 85 62 147 
 17. Wild Patrik 96 Eggerstanden 1 AI 81 66 147 
 18. Spirig Kimi 1 Oberegg 2 AI 75 72 147 
 19. Ulmann Hannes 1 Oberegg 2 AI 58 79 137 
 20. Wild Marcel 98 Oberegg 1 AI 69 63 132 



Jugendschützen-Gruppenwettkampf 2016 
 Rang Verein/Gruppe/Kanton Gruppentotal Schützen Jg 1. Runde 2. Runde Total 
 1. Oberegg 1 AI 467 1. Hochreutener David 2 84 84 168 
 2. Loppacher Fabiano 2 83 80 163 
 3. Rohner Philip 3 58 78 136 
 Total Gruppenresultat 225 242 467 
 2. Oberegg 2 AI 423 1. Mösli Jonas 2 67 80 147 
 2. Seitz Silvan 3 74 70 144 
 3. Bischofberger Pascal 2 68 64 132 
 Total Gruppenresultat 209 214 423 
 3. Meistersrüte 1 AI 403 1. Appenzeller Noah 3 67 78 145 
 2. Ulmann Jan 3 67 73 140 
 3. Schmid Leana 5 42 76 118 
 Total Gruppenresultat 176 227 403 



Jugendschützen-Gruppenwettkampf 2016 
  Einzelrangliste 

 Kanton AI Jg Verein/Gruppe Kanton R1 R2 Total 
 1. Hochreutener David 2 Oberegg 1 AI 84 84 168 
 2. Loppacher Fabiano 2 Oberegg 1 AI 83 80 163 
 3. Mösli Jonas 2 Oberegg 2 AI 67 80 147 
 4. Appenzeller Noah 3 Meistersrüte 1 AI 67 78 145 
 5. Seitz Silvan 3 Oberegg 2 AI 74 70 144 
 6. Ulmann Jan 3 Meistersrüte 1 AI 67 73 140 
 7. Rohner Philip 3 Oberegg 1 AI 58 78 136 
 8. Bischofberger Pascal 2 Oberegg 2 AI 68 64 132 
 9. Schmid Leana 5 Meistersrüte 1 AI 42 76 118 


